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Ref. No. ………………….  

           

Date: 05.07.2022 

 

II, IV and VI Semester Students are strongly advised to   

e-mail their University Examination Answer Scripts to the 

following e-mail ids respectively: 

 

Subject / Department e-mail ID 

  
Bengali  bengali@rbcec.in 

English  english@rbcec.in 

Hindi  hindi@rbcec.in 

Sanskrit  sanskrit@rbcec.in 

  

Commerce  commerce@rbcec.in 

Education  education@rbcec.in 

Film Studies  sumana_chandra@rbcec.in  

Journalism  ujjwal_ganguly@rbcec.in 

History  history@rbcec.in 

Political Science political_science@rbcec.in 

Philosophy  philosophy@rbcec.in 

  

Physics  physics@rbcec.in 

Chemistry  chemistry@rbcec.in 

Mathematics  mathematics@rbcec.in 

Geography  geography@rbcec.in 

Economics  economics@rbcec.in 
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Note: 

1. Examinees must write their respective Registration Number and 

Roll Numbers on the top of each page. They are advice to put page 

numbers as well. 

2. Examinees write answer on A4 size paper. 

3. At the time of uploading answer papers submit a copy of the 

Admit Card of Semester – II / IV / VI – 2022 also. 

4. Answer Script and Admit Card are to be submitted in PDF format. 

5. Further advice in respect of examination will be put on University 

websites. Students are requested to go through the University 

websites regularly. (www.wbsuexams.net) 

Answer Script submission example: 

1. For Hindi Honours / General subject mail at - hindi@rbcec.in 

2. For English Honours / General subject mail at - english@rbcec.in 

3. For Geography Honours / General subject mail at - geography@rbcec.in 

4. All Commerce students mail all subject(s) at - commerce@rbcec.in 

 

By 

Order 
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